N B E -POWERED BY NATURE

DATABLAD:

Snegl til RTB 120 Silo 45°
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DATABLAD

Snegl til RTB 120 Silo 45°

N B E -POWERED BY NATURE

Varenummer:
Vaegt:
Leengde:
Bredde:

Udlgb:

Type:

Detaljer: Snegl til RTB 120 Silo 45°
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600410
10,000 kg
1288 mm
214 mm
P60
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